7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 U.S.A. • US/CN: 800-621-1998 • 440-974-1300 • Fax: 440-974-9561
www.processtechnology.com • E-mail: info@processtechnology.com
♦	SUPERIOR CHEMICAL RESISTANCE: Wide variety
of materials available for use in heating or cooling ap-
plications for alkaline solutions, acid solutions, and rinse
tanks.  Check solution guide or consult with your chemi-
cal supplier for proper sheath material.
♦	RUGGED CONSTRUCTION:

HEAT
EXCHANGERS
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
UC-35T-BB-BR12
U-coil, 36” horizontal length, titanium, 1” inlet/outlet, bottom style with 12” riser.
DIMENSIONS
7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 U.S.A. • US/CN: 800-621-1998 • 440-974-1300 • Fax: 440-974-9561
 www.processtechnology.com • E-mail: info@processtechnology.com 32012
J = 1/2" FNPT
style with 48" riser height
1 inch = 25.4mm
(specify riser height)
Length in inches
(not to exceed tank length)
A = 3/4" MNPT
B = 1" MNPT (standard)
Coil
Inlet/Outlet
C = 1-1/4" MNPT
D = 1-1/2" MNPT
F = 1/2" FNPT
G = 3/4" FNPT
METAL "U" COIL ORDERING INFORMATION
Coil
Misc.Length WidthSeries Material
H = Hastelloy C®
Z = Zirconium
T = Titanium
UC = "U" Coil
-BR = bottom style
Ex: -13 = 13"
no designator = 12"
Ex: -24 = 24"
(specify in inches)
H = 1" FNPT
P = Steel
S = 316 Stainless Steel
Ex: -BR48 = bottom